SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS

No service on Sundays and the following
holidays: New Year's Day, Memorial Day,
Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving
Day and Christmas Day.

No hay servicio en domingos y siguientes
festivos: el dia de Afio Nuevo, Memorial Day,
Dia de la Independencia, Dia del Trabajo, Dia de
Accién de Gracias y Navidad.

BUS PASSES

Bus Passes on sale at:

Pases de Autobus a la venta en:
www.CoronaCA.gov/transit

Corona Public Library ¢« 650 Main Street

Corona City Hall « 400 S. Vicentia Avenue, Suite 225
Circle City Center - 365 N. Main Street

DIAL-A-RIDE

Dial-A-Ride is available to qualified physically
challenged riders and those age 60+. For more
information, call (951) 734-7220.

Dial-A-Ride estd disponible para pasajeros
calificados con discapacidades fisicas y personas
de 60+ afos. Para obtener mas informacion, llame
al (951) 734-7220.

IMPORTANT NOTICES

Visit www.CoronaCA.gov/transit, email wus at
CoronaTransit@CoronaCA.gov, or call (951) 817-5770
for information on Title VI of Civil Rights, Reasonable
Modification, Service Animals, and Mobility Devices.
By using the City's transit services, riders agree to
adhere to the Rules of Conduct.

Avisos importantes - Visite www.CoronaCA.
gov/transit, envie un correo electrénico  a
CoronaTransit@CoronaCA.gov o llame al (951) 817-
5770 para obtener informacién sobre el Titulo VI
de Derechos Civiles, Modificaciones Razonables,
Animales de Servicio y Dispositivos de Movilidad.

Al utilizar los servicios de transito de la Ciudad,
los pasajeros aceptan cumplir con las Reglas de
Conducta.

FARES/ TARIFAS

EFFECTIVE 1/1/24

Pass type Per Day Pass | 31 Day 15
Tipo de Pase Ride* ase 31 Da
Por Diario Dias 1,
Viaje* Dias
General Public $1.75 A $35 $17.50

PUblico en general

Students (K-12) $1.75 $4 $24.40 | $12.25

or with student ID
Estudiantes

Seniors (60+)/Disabled $.75 $2 $16.10 | $8.05

Mayores (60+)/
Incapacitados

Medicare Holders $0.75 $2 $16.10 | $8.05

Personas con Medicare

Children** $0.50 N/A N/A N/A
(46" & under)
Nifios (46" y menos)™

*Free fares for Students, Seniors (60+), Disabled &
Medicare Card Holders, AND reduced fare of $1 for
General Public through June 30, 2026.

*Tarifas gratuitas para estudiantes, personas
mayores (60+), discapacitados y titulares de
tarjetas de Medicare, Y tarifa reducida de $1 para
el publico en general hasta el 30 de junio de 2026.

**Children must be accompanied by a full-fare paying passenger
**Nifios deben de ser acomparados por un pasajero que pague la
tarifa completa.

D

.. cityof

Corona

CRUISER

pHONE (951) 734-9418
1Y (951) 549-9714

www.CoronaCA.gov/transit
REV. MAY 2024



Bus will wait at Centennial HS stop from 2:49 to 2:55 PM to accommodate students, this may cause delays, we appreciate your patience. El autobds

Blue Line

RIDE WITH US... -
Target @ Walmart@ Centennial Rimpau@ EGrand @E Corona Corona Tenth St. W Sixth St. 53' %\ N 2
Cajalco California HS Magnolia Sixth St.  Transit Center Library @ Lincoln @ Smith Ave. s “‘% w < >°Q'
1 2 3 4 5 6 7W 8w 9 ’ P Q@&
7:00AM 7:19AM 7:24AM 7:26AM 7:30AM 7:37AM 7:43AM 7:51AM 8:01AM @ é’ 2\
8:09AM 8:24AM 8:29AM 8:31AM 8:35AM - 8:42 AM 8:51AM 9:01AM ! 5 i & (};1?
9:08AM 9:23AM 9:28AM 9:30AM 9:34AM - 9:41AM 9:50AM 10:00AM ‘:‘} H 2, § 5 ‘9‘-&
10:02AM 10:17AM 10:22AM 10:24AM 10:28AM - 10:35AM | 10:44AM 10:54AM g 'E-I /"?040\” 5 TO RIVERSIDE
10:55AM 11:10AM 1M:15AM M:A17AM 11:21AM - 11:28AM 11:37AM 11:47AM 2 @ 0o @
11:49AM 12:04PM 12:09PM 12211PM 12:15PM - 12:22PM 12:31PM 12:41PM @ £
12:42PM 12:57PM 1:02PM 1:04PM 1:08PM - 1:15PM 1:24PM 1:34PM @ @ H T, /——'G
1:36PM 1:51PM 1:56PM 1:58PM 2:02PM - 2:09PM 2:18PM 2:28PM W : D
2:29PM 2:44PM 2:49PM N 2:51PM 2:55PM - 3:06PM 3:115PM 3:25PM Tigﬁ::fE g LEGEND
3:23 PM 3:38PM 3:43PM 3:45PM 3:49PM - 3:56PM 4:05PM 4:15PM Red Line
4:14PM 4:29PM 4:34PM 4:36PM 4:40PM - 4:47PM 4:56PM 5:06PM
5:10PM 5:25PM 5:30PM 5:32PM 5:36PM 5:47PM 5:53PM 6:02PM 6:12PM 5 Red Line
6:02PM | 6:17PM | 622PM | 624PM | 628PM | 634PM | 6.40PM | 6:49PM | 6:59PM § (Saturday Service Only)
3
3
o

A esperard en la parada de Centennial HS de 2:49 a 2:55 p. m. para acomodar a los estudiantes, esto puede causar demoras, apreciamos su paciencia.

RTA Route 1

Red Line Eastbound (Red Line en direccion este) ol\z
W Sixth St. W Sixth St. Corona Corona EGrand @E Rimpau@ Centennial Walmart@ Target @ CITRON 57 % ‘c% RTA Route 3
@ Smith Ave. @ Harris Library  Transit Center Sixth St. Magnolia HS California Cajalco FAR
Z
9 8E 7E 6 5 4 3 2 1 % - f T T3
6:30AM 6:42AM | 6:50AM | 7:02AM 7MAM 7:16AM 7:24AM 7:30AM | 7:42AM N ONTARIO 4y p
& & Transfer Transfer to
714AM 7:21AM | 7:26AM 7:34AM 7.4AM | 7:46AM 7:48AM 7:52AM | 8:04AM & toRoute1 Route 3
8:07AM 8:14AM | 8:19AM -- 8:27AM 8:32AM 8:34AM 8:38AM 8:50AM o . f | y"e ’ 54 e Bus Stops
9:07AM 9:14AM | 9:19AM 9:27AM | 9:32AM | 9:34AM 9:38AM | 9:50AM ¢ i =
10:06AM | 10:13AM | 10:18AM 10:26AM | 10:31AM | 10:33AM | 10:37AM | 10:49AM § ! OiLDTEMESCAL RD g - (] o
11:00AM | 11:07AM | 11:12AM 11:20AM | 11:25aM | 11:27AM 1:31AM | 11:43AM ® 5 & K = I
- - - - - - - - z & Ay & Transit Timed Park
11:53AM | 12:00PM [12:05PM 12:13PM | 12:18PM | 12:20PM | 12:24PM | 12:36PM FOOTHILL PRy 3 9 ! 2 Center Bus Stop
12:47PM | 12:54PM [12:59PM 1:07PM 1:12PM 1:14PM 1:18 PM 1:30 PM & S “~ &
1:40PM 1:47PM | 1:52PM 2:00PM | 2:05PM 2:07PM 2:11PM 2:23PM | N Q \ i =
A .
2:34PM 2:41PM | 2:46PM 2:54PM | 2:59PM 3:01PM 3:05PM 317PM e S— N H ""9@4,:’ ﬁ';ﬁ Selitere! Cff‘f’;‘e
=]
3:27PM 3:34PM | 3:39PM 3:47PM | 3:52PM 3:54PM 3:58PM 4:10PM &e"’ § § . -
4:21PM | 4:28PM | 4:33PM 4:4PM | 4:46PM | 4:48PM | 4:52PM | 5:04PM TRANSIT WEBSITE S ! 0 & & Eﬁi =
5:08PM | 5:15PM | 520PM | 5:28PM 5:35PM | 5:40PM | 542PM | 546PM | 5:58PM SITIO WEB DE TRANSITO H Foom, ’\ézi't‘::' NL'I?LO
4 I
6:13PM 6:20PM | 6:25PM 6:33PM 6:40PM | 6:45PM 6:47PM 6:51PM 7:05PM K ! L

SATURDAY SERVICE Servicio de sabado

THE CROSSINGS

Red Line Eastbound (Red Line en direccion este) AT CORONA

Red Line Westbound (Red Line en direccion oeste)

Dos Lagos OldNavy@  Walmart @ Centennial Rimpau.@ EGrand @ E Corona Tenth St. w Si?(th St. w Six.th @ WHSixth St. Corona EGrand @ E Rimpau'@ Centennial Walmart@ Target @ Cajalco Dos Lagos o
@ Theater TheCrossings California HS Magnolia Sixth St. Library @ Lincoln @ Smith Ave. Smith @ Harris Library Sixth Magnolia HS California Layover @ Theater CM""C
0 1 2 9 4 5 W 8W 9 9 8E 7E 5 4 3 2 1 0 \ )

9:00AM 9:07AM 9:22AM 9:27AM 9:29AM 9:33AM 9:40AM 9:49AM 9:59 AM 9:07AM 9:14AM 9:19AM 9:27AM 9:32AM 9:34AM 9:38AM 9:50AM 10:04AM § \\":oc\‘a
10:04AM 10:11AM 10:26AM | 10:31AM 10:33AM 10:37AM 10:44AM 10:53AM 1:03AM 10:05AM 10:12AM 10:17AM 10:25AM 10:30AM 10:32AM 10:36AM 10:48AM 11:02AM f / o \
11:02AM 11:09AM 11:24AM 1:29AM 1:31AM 11:35AM 1:42AM 11:51AM 12:01PM 11:09AM 11:16AM 1:21AM 11:29AM 11:34AM 11:36AM 11:40AM 11:52AM 12:06PM G‘;fo 10 TEMECULA \n P
12:06PM 12:13PM 12:28PM | 12:33PM 12:35PM 12:39PM 12:46PM 12:55PM 1:05PM 12:07PM 12:14PM 12:19PM 12:27PM 12:32PM 12:34PM 12:38PM 12:50PM 1:04PM < THE SHOPS AT

1:04PM 11MPM 1:26PM 1:31PM 1:33PM 1:37PM 1:44PM 1:53PM 2:03PM 1:11PM 1:18PM 1:23PM 1:31PM 1:36PM 1:38PM 1:42PM 1:54PM 2:08PM DOs LAGOs

2:08PM 2:15PM 2:30PM 2:35PM 2:37PM 2:41PM 2:48PM 2:57PM 3:07PM 2:09PM 2:16PM 2:21PM 2:29PM 2:34PM 2:36PM 2:40PM 2:52PM 3:06PM

3:06PM 3:113PM 3:28PM 3:33PM 3:35PM 3:39PM 3:46PM 3:55PM 4:05PM 3:13PM 3:20PM 3:25PM 3:33PM 3:38PM 3:40PM 3:44PM 3:56PM 4:10PM

4:10PM 4:17PM 4:32PM 4:37PM 4:39PM 4:43PM 4:50PM 4:59PM 5:09PM 4:11PM 4:18PM 4:23PM 4:31PM 4:36PM 4:38PM 4:42PM 4:54PM 5:08PM




